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Class Start

Group Time

Nadi YAZBECK LBN NAT

Elie MHANNA LBN NS3

Saneem PAYYAKKAL IND RC4

Musa SHERIF IND RALLY 4

Toni GERMANOS LBN RC5

Joseph KMEID LBN RALLY 5

Mohammed AL MARRI QAT RC4

PIERRE DELORME FRA RALLY 4

Ryan KHNEISSER LBN RC4

Christopher BECHARA LBN RALLY 4

Jad AL AAWAR LBN RC2

Musa E. M. DJIYERIAN JOR NR4

Zakariya AL AMRI OMA RC2

Mohamed AL MAZRUI OMA NR4

Mohamad TAJEDDINE LBN RC2

Samer SFEIR LBN NR4

Abdullah AL ZUBAIR OMA RC2

Taha AL ZADJALI OMA NR4

Rhea DAGHER LBN RC2

Nadim ABOU ELIAS LBN NR4

Ahmad KHALED LBN RC2

Omar MAZKOUR LBN NR4

Charbel CHEBLY LBN NAT

Dolyne SCHLINK LBN NS3

Tarek YOUNIS LBN RC2

Salim JLEILATY LBN RALLY 2

Nasser KHALIFA AL-ATYA QAT RC2

Ziad CHEHAB LBN RALLY 2

David MEZHER LBN RC3

Chadi NASR LBN RALLY 3

Joseph HINDY LBN RC3

Vicken KANLEDJIAN LBN Rally 3

Henri KAHY LBN RC4

Ramy MENHEM LBN R3T

Rodrigue RAHI LBN NAT

Gary KOUNDAKJIAN LBN NS3

Carl RIZK LBN RC4

Karim ABOU ELIAS LBN R3T

Alex FEGHALI LBN RC2

Marc HADDAD FRA R4(VR4)

Elias DEHNI LBN RC2

Nicola ARENA ITA RALLY 2

Bassel ABU HAMDAN KSA RC2

Firas ELIAS LBN RALLY 2

Rabih AYOUB LBN RC2

Georges NADHER LBN RALLY 2

Roger FEGHALI LBN RC2

Joseph MATAR LBN RALLY 2

Abdulaziz  AL-KUWARI QAT RC2

Giovanni BERNACCHINI ITA RALLY 2

Nasser AL-ATTIYAH QAT RC2

Candido CARRERA ESP RALLY 2

13:30hrs

Subject to final checks for cars 5 and 28 at the entrance of the holding area 

Issued by the Clerk of the Course

ZIAD JAMOUS 

PRIORITY

1 28 Nadi YAZBECK MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII

47
th

 Rally of Lebanon by
                 2025 Lebanese Rally Championship

Start List for Leg1 / Section 1

Seq No. Competitor Driver / Co-driver Nat. Vehicle

3 26* Toni GERMANOS RENAULT CLIO

17:00

2 27* Saneem PAYYAKKAL FORD FIESTA

5 23 Ryan KHNEISSER PEUGEOT 208 VTI

4 24* Mohammed AL MARRI PEUGEOT 208

7 21* Zakariya AL AMRI SUBARU IMPREZA N14

6 22* Jad AL AAWAR MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X

9 19* Abdullah AL ZUBAIR SUBARU N14

8 20* Mohamad TAJEDDINE MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X

11 17* Ahmad KHALED MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X

10 18* Rhea DAGHER MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X

13 15 Tarek YOUNIS SKODA FABIA

12 16 Charbel CHEBLY MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

15 12 David MEZHER FORD FIESTA

14 14* Nasser KHALIFA AL-ATYA FORD FIESTA

17 10 Henri KAHY CITROEN DS3

16 11* Joseph HINDY RENAULT CLIO

19 8 Carl RIZK CITROEN DS3 

18 9 Rodrigue RAHI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

21 6 Elias DEHNI SKODA FABIA

20 7 Alex  FEGHALI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X

23 4 Rabih AYOUB SKODA FABIA R5

22 5* Bassel ABU HAMDAN VOLKSWAGEN POLO 

25 2* ABDULAZIZ AL-KUWARI SKODA FABIA RS FIA

24 3 Roger FEGHALI TOYOTA GR YARIS

* MERC REGISTERED DRIVERS Friday, September 5th, 2025

26 1* Nasser AL-ATTIYAH SKODA FABIA RS FIA


